Pony Team(CDIP)

(E) Bouwhuis, (C) Lopes, (M) Barone,
370 Scarlett Hansen Umour de Glatigny
371 Scarlett Hansen Reve de Glatigny
353 Melina Brissette Tinkerbell

Junior Team(CDIJ)
(E) Bouwhuis, (C) Lopes, (M) Barone,

379 Anna Swackhammer Wrazzmatazz
362 Ariel Boesener Winnie Puuh
367 Kiara Williams-brown Cluseau

373 Marilie Roy Sam by Guert
399 Lily-Rose Lemaire World Lady
369 Noemi Morris Justified

374 Amanda Dube Waldires

361 Ariel Boesener Sedona

Young Rider Team(CDIY)

(E) Bouwhuis, (C) Lopes, (M) Barone,
346 Camille Carier Bergeron Sound of Silence 4
357 Allison Youngdale RF Cosima 201
386 Sophie Dean-Potter Ribot

388 Julie Barrett Rosamunde
358 Allison Youngdale Emmett Top
355 Molly Gunyon Weltwunder
Intermediate Il U25(CDI1*)
(E) Prain, (C) Umbach, (M) Nivelle,
366 Naima Moreira Laliberté | Do Kiss
347 Camille Carier Bergeron Acoeur

382 Cassandra Jessop
344 Tanya Strasser Shostak

Prix St. Georges(CDI1¥)
(E) Umbach, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska,

Xenophon Smf
Renaissance Tyme

356 Tina lrwin Laurencio
390 Lindsay Kellock Floratina
381 Ariana Chia Fiderflame
396 Virginia Yarur E Rava
368 Belinda Trussell Carlucci
385 LoriBell Flirt

348 Lindsay Kellock Final Cut
393 Evi Strasser Story Tyme
378 Nancy MacLachlan Dreo

387 Jessica Costello Cosmos
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FEI Pony Team 2018
FEI Pony Team 2018
FEI Pony Team 2018

FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018
FEI Junior Team 2018

FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018
FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018
FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018
FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018
FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018
FEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018

FEI Intermediate 11 2018
FEI Intermediate 11 2018
FEI Intermediate 11 2018
FEI Intermediate 11 2018

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

JR/YR
JRIYR
JR/IYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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698.5
680.5
626.5

646.5
642.0
611.5
606.0
602.5
588.5
570.5
539.5

698.0
656.5
652.5
646.0
631.5
604.0

733.0
656.5
648.5
646.0

743.5
732.5
711.0
706.0
690.0
682.0
679.5
673.0
672.5
666.0

66.524%
64.810%
59.667%

65.303%
64.848%
61.768%
61.212%
60.859%
59.444%
57.626%
54.495%

68.431%
64.363%
63.971%
63.333%
61.912%
59.216%

71.863%
64.363%
63.578%
63.333%

72.892%
71.814%
69.706%
69.216%
67.647%
66.863%
66.618%
65.980%
65.931%
65.294%
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397
394
352
364
384
372
350

Patricia Ferrando

Pia Virginia Fortmuller
Kahla Ishoy

Allison Kavey

Laurel Adams

Marilie Roy

Amy Walker-basak

Intermediate A(CDI1¥)
(E) Umbach, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska,

363

Allison Kavey

Grand Prix(CDI3¥)

(E) Prain, (H) Lopes, (C) Umbach, (M) Nivelle, (B) Bouwhuis

375
354
398
351
365
359
395
389
376
383
392
380

Jill Irving

Megan Lane

Yvonne Losos de Muniz
Naima Moreira Laliberté
Tina Irwin

Jacqueline Brooks
Virginia Yarur

Rachel Strickland
Micah Deligdish
Melanie Thomson

Evi Strasser

Janet Konyer

Pony Individual (CDIP)
(E) Barone, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska,

371
370
353

Scarlett Hansen
Scarlett Hansen
Melina Brissette

Junior Individual(CDIJ)
(E) Barone, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska,

379
362
373
399
369
361
367
374
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Anna Swackhammer
Ariel Boesener
Marilie Roy
Lily-Rose Lemaire
Noemi Morris

Ariel Boesener

Kiara Williams-brown
Amanda Dube

Zen

First Connection
San Remo
Cacharel
Daegan
Avantino

Duke

Cithas Utopia

Arthur
Zodiac MW
Foco Loco W
Statesman
Fancy That
Westwood 5
Ronaldo
Errolympic Ctwo
Destiny
Donnegan
Disney Tyme
Centaur Lf

Reve de Glatigny
Umour de Glatigny
Tinkerbell

Wrazzmatazz
Winnie Puuh
Sam by Guert
World Lady
Justified
Sedona
Cluseau
Waldires

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate A 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018

FEI Pony Individual 2018
FEI Pony Individual 2018
FEI Pony Individual 2018

FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018
FEI Junior Individual 2018

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
JR/IYR
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR

JR/IYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
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656.5
643.5
642.0
636.5
633.5
602.0
596.5

627.5

1666.0
1622.5
1613.0
1584.5
1518.0
1509.0
1457.0
1454.0
1438.5
1414.0
1407.0
1357.5

730.0
715.5
662.0

665.0
658.5
629.9
618.5
609.5
605.5
591.5
560.0

64.363%
63.088%
62.941%
62.402%
62.108%
59.020%
58.480%

61.520%

72.435%
70.543%
70.130%
68.891%
66.000%
65.609%
63.348%
63.217%
62.543%
61.478%
61.174%
59.022%

65.766%
64.459%
59.640%

65.196%
64.559%
61.755%
60.637%
59.755%
59.363%
57.990%
54.902%

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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Young Rider individual (CDIY)
(E) Majewska, (C) Bouwhuis, (M) Umbach,

346
357
386
388
358
355

Grand Prix U25(CDI U25))

Camille Carier Bergeron
Allison Youngdale
Sophie Dean-Potter
Julie Barrett

Allison Youngdale

Molly Gunyon

Sound of Silence 4
RF Cosima 201
Ribot

Rosamunde
Emmett Top
Weltwunder

(E) Bouwhuis, (C) Majewska, (M) Umbach,

366
344
382
377

Naima Moreira Laliberté
Tanya Strasser Shostak
Cassandra Jessop
Amanda Aberman

Intermediate 1(CDI1*)

(E) Lopes, (C) Prain, (M) Bouwhuis,

368
390
356
348
381
378
352
393
385
387
394
384
397
396
350
364

Belinda Trussell
Lindsay Kellock
Tina Irwin

Lindsay Kellock
Ariana Chia

Nancy MacLachlan
Kahla Ishoy

Evi Strasser

Lori Bell

Jessica Costello
Pia Virginia Fortmuller
Laurel Adams
Patricia Ferrando
Virginia Yarur

Amy Walker-basak
Allison Kavey

Intermediate B(CDI1¥)
(E) Majewska, (C) Bouwhuis, (M) Umbach,

363

Grand Prix FreestyleCDI3*)

Allison Kavey

| Do Kiss
Renaissance Tyme
Xenophon Smf
Santino Tyme

Carlucci
Floratina
Laurencio
Final Cut
Fiderflame
Dreo

San Remo
Story Tyme
Flirt
Cosmos
First Connection
Daegan
Zen

E Rava
Duke
Cacharel

Cithas Utopia

FEI Young Riders Individual 2018
FEI Young Riders Individual 2018
FEI Young Riders Individual 2018
FEI Young Riders Individual 2018
FEI Young Riders Individual 2018
FEI Young Riders Individual 2018

FEI Grand Prix 16-25 2018
FEI Grand Prix 16-25 2018
FEI Grand Prix 16-25 2018
FEI Grand Prix 16-25 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Intermediate B 2018

(E) Bouwhuis, (H) Prain, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska, (B) Umbach

365
354
359
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Tina Irwin
Megan Lane
Jacqueline Brooks

Fancy That
Zodiac MW
Westwood 5

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

JR/YR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
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725.0
692.5
659.5
656.0
646.5
609.5

823.0
750.5
703.5
569.0

748.0
740.0
736.0
708.0
703.5
698.0
694.0
681.0
678.5
664.0
658.5
652.0
648.0
645.1
603.0
594.5

725.0

1416.0
1415.5
1369.5

71.078%
67.892%
64.657%
64.314%
63.382%
59.755%

70.342%
64.145%
60.128%
48.632%

73.333%
72.549%
72.157%
69.412%
68.971%
68.431%
68.039%
66.765%
66.520%
65.098%
64.559%
63.922%
63.529%
63.245%
59.118%
58.284%

60.417%

70.800%
70.775%
68.475%
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Pony Freestyle(CDIP)
(E) Barone, (C) Prain, (M) Lopes,
370 Scarlett Hansen

Junior Freestyle(CDI1J)

(E) Barone, (C) Prain, (M) Lopes,
362 Ariel Boesener Winnie Puuh
373 Marilie Roy Sam by Guert
399 Lily-Rose Lemaire World Lady
379 Anna Swackhammer Wrazzmatazz

Young Riders Freestyle(CDIY)
(E) Barone, (C) Prain, (M) Lopes,
357 Allison Youngdale
388 Julie Barrett

Grand Prix Freestyle U25(CDI)
(E) Umbach, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska,
382 Cassandra Jessop Xenophon Smf

Intermediate 1 Freestyle(CDI1*)
(E) Nivelle, (C) Lopes, (M) Bouwhuis,

RF Cosima 201
Rosamunde

368 Belinda Trussell Carlucci

356 Tina Irwin Laurencio

381 Ariana Chia Fiderflame

385 LoriBell Flirt

394 Pia Virginia Fortmuller First Connection
378 Nancy MacLachlan Dreo

384 Laurel Adams Daegan

Grand Prix Special

(E) Umbach, (H) Lopes, (C) Nivelle, (M) Majewska, (B) Bouwhuis

375 Jill Irving Arthur

351 Naima Moreira Laliberté Statesman

389 Rachel Strickland Errolympic Ctwo
376 Micah Deligdish Destiny

383 Melanie Thomson Donnegan

392 Evi Strasser Disney Tyme
395 Virginia Yarur Ronaldo
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Umour de Glatigny

FEI Pony Freestyle 2017

FEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2017
FEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2017
FEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2017
FEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2017

FEI Young Riders Freestyle 2017
FEI Young Riders Freestyle 2017

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017

FEI Grand Prix Special 2018
FEI Grand Prix Special 2018
FEI Grand Prix Special 2018
FEI Grand Prix Special 2018
FEI Grand Prix Special 2018
FEI Grand Prix Special 2018
FEI Grand Prix Special 2018

JR/YR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
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804.5

823.5
776.0
768.5
726.5

817.5
748.0

766.0

906.5
905.0
848.5
842.0
816.0
802.5
783.0

1649.5
1644.5
1577.5
1552.0
1486.5
1458.5
1458.0

67.042%

68.625%
64.667%
64.042%
60.542%

68.125%
62.333%

63.833%

75.542%
75.417%
70.708%
70.167%
68.000%
66.875%
65.250%

70.191%
69.979%
67.128%
66.043%
63.255%
62.064%
62.043%
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